
WINDWHISTLE MOTOR CLUB
SINGLE VENUE CLUBSPORT CLASSIC TRIAL

16 March 2014

Comp.
No.

Entrant Vehicle Engine 
Capacity

Class Section              
1

Section              
2

Section              
3

Section              
4

Section              
5

Section              
6

Section              
7

Points             
Sub  Total

Special      Test  
1          Secs

1 Nick Gibbs Marlin Roadster 1800 7 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 13 30

2 Neal Vile Fugative 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

3 Paul Brooks Mercedes Smart Roadster 698 6 RET 9 RET RET RET RET RET 9 ---------

4 Peter Daniels V.W. Beetle 1600 6 0 0 3 9 7 0 0 19  32.1 + 5

5 Paul Warr Citroen 2CV 602 1 0 11 11 12 12 0 11 57 35

6 Daniel Bowden BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 0 11 12 12 11 0 11 57 31

7 Rob Wells Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 12 33

8 Peter Mountain BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 33

9 Brian Shore Triumph TR7 V8 3528 5 0 8 3 0 8 0 7 26 32

10 Robert Holden BMW 320 2000 3 0 11 11 7 11 0 11 51 43

11 Nick Cleal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 27

12 Brian Hampson BMW  Compact 1800 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 31

14 James Mcleod Douglas Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 6 0 0 7 0 0 13 31

15 Graham Sweetland V.W. Beetle 2007 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 34

16 Caroline Ugalde V.W. Beetle 1600 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

17 Clive Kalber Ford Melos 1600 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

18 Pete Bishop Fiat Panda 2WD 1200 1 0 9 10 11 11 0 11 52 29

19 Neil Baker V.W. Beetle 1641 6 0 10 9 0 7 0 0 26 39

20 Lynette Vile Canon Alfa 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 37

21 Ian Edwards Suzuki  X90 1590 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 29

22 Richard Pentney Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 0 0 5 7 0 9 21 27

23 Les Lodge Dellow Mk1 1600 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

24 Gary Hobbs Ford Escort 1600 3 RET RET RET 0 7 RET RET 7 32

25 Jerry Shepherd Fiat Panda 4x4 1000 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32



WINDWHISTLE MOTOR CLUB
SINGLE VENUE CLUBSPORT CLASSIC TRIAL

16 March 2014

Comp.
No.

Entrant Vehicle Engine 
Capacity

Class Section                     
8

Section                     
9

Section                     
10

Section                     
11

Section                     
12

Section                     
13

Section                     
14

Points             
Sub  Total

1 Nick Gibbs Marlin Roadster 1800 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Neal Vile Fugative 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Paul Brooks Mercedes Smart Roadster 698 6 RET RET RET RET RET RET RET 0

4 Peter Daniels V.W. Beetle 1600 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

5 Paul Warr Citroen 2CV 602 1 11 11 12 0 11 11 9 65

6 Daniel Bowden BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 11 12 11 RET RET 11 RET 45

7 Rob Wells Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

8 Peter Mountain BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

9 Brian Shore Triumph TR7 V8 3528 5 10 4 10 0 8 0 0 32

10 Robert Holden BMW 320 2000 3 11 4 10 0 11 8 5 49

11 Nick Cleal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

12 Brian Hampson BMW  Compact 1800 3 0 0 7 0 6 1 0 14

14 James Mcleod Douglas Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

15 Graham Sweetland V.W. Beetle 2007 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Caroline Ugalde V.W. Beetle 1600 6 9 RET RET RET RET RET RET 9

17 Clive Kalber Ford Melos 1600 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Pete Bishop Fiat Panda 2WD 1200 1 11 9 12 0 11 10 9 62

19 Neil Baker V.W. Beetle 1641 6 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

20 Lynette Vile Canon Alfa 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Ian Edwards Suzuki  X90 1590 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

22 Richard Pentney Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

23 Les Lodge Dellow Mk1 1600 8 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 12

24 Gary Hobbs Ford Escort 1600 3 RET RET RET RET RET RET RET 0

25 Jerry Shepherd Fiat Panda 4x4 1000 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



WINDWHISTLE MOTOR CLUB
SINGLE VENUE CLUBSPORT CLASSIC TRIAL

16 March 2014

Comp.
No.

Entrant Vehicle Engine 
Capacity

Class Section         
15

Section         
16

Section         
17

Section         
18

Section         
19

Section         
20

Section         
21

Points             
Sub  Total

1 Nick Gibbs Marlin Roadster 1800 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Neal Vile Fugative 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Paul Brooks Mercedes Smart Roadster 698 6 RET RET RET RET RET RET RET 0

4 Peter Daniels V.W. Beetle 1600 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

5 Paul Warr Citroen 2CV 602 1 11 0 11 11 7 11 6 57

6 Daniel Bowden BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 9 0 11 RET RET RET 5 25

7 Rob Wells Suzuki  X90 1600 5 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 14

8 Peter Mountain BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Brian Shore Triumph TR7 V8 3528 5 5 0 7 0 9 6 0 27

10 Robert Holden BMW 320 2000 3 9 0 11 11 0 8 4 43

11 Nick Cleal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 7

12 Brian Hampson BMW  Compact 1800 3 7 0 7 3 0 3 4 24

14 James Mcleod Douglas Suzuki  X90 1600 5 12 0 0 0 0 6 5 23

15 Graham Sweetland V.W. Beetle 2007 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

16 Caroline Ugalde V.W. Beetle 1600 6 RET RET RET RET RET RET RET 0

17 Clive Kalber Ford Melos 1600 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Pete Bishop Fiat Panda 2WD 1200 1 12 0 11 11 0 10 0 44

19 Neil Baker V.W. Beetle 1641 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 5 14

20 Lynette Vile Canon Alfa 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

21 Ian Edwards Suzuki  X90 1590 5 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 10

22 Richard Pentney Suzuki  X90 1600 5 6 0 5 0 0 6 4 21

23 Les Lodge Dellow Mk1 1600 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Gary Hobbs Ford Escort 1600 3 RET RET RET RET RET RET RET 0

25 Jerry Shepherd Fiat Panda 4x4 1000 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



WINDWHISTLE MOTOR CLUB
SINGLE VENUE CLUBSPORT CLASSIC TRIAL

16 March 2014

Comp.
No.

Entrant Vehicle Engine 
Capacity

Class Section         
22

Section         
23

Section         
24

Section         
25

Section         
26

Points             
Sub  Total

1 Nick Gibbs Marlin Roadster 1800 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Neal Vile Fugative 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Paul Brooks Mercedes Smart Roadster 698 6 RET RET RET RET RET 0

4 Peter Daniels V.W. Beetle 1600 6 0 0 3 4 8 15

5 Paul Warr Citroen 2CV 602 1 11 11 10 5 12 49

6 Daniel Bowden BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 RET RET RET RET RET 0

7 Rob Wells Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 3 0 0 9 12

8 Peter Mountain BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 0 1 0 0 0 1

9 Brian Shore Triumph TR7 V8 3528 5 9 8 0 0 11 28

10 Robert Holden BMW 320 2000 3 11 11 8 0 12 42

11 Nick Cleal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

12 Brian Hampson BMW  Compact 1800 3 9 0 5 2 9 25

14 James Mcleod Douglas Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 1 0 0 0 1

15 Graham Sweetland V.W. Beetle 2007 6 0 0 0 5 0 5

16 Caroline Ugalde V.W. Beetle 1600 6 RET RET RET RET RET 0

17 Clive Kalber Ford Melos 1600 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Pete Bishop Fiat Panda 2WD 1200 1 RET RET RET RET RET 0

19 Neil Baker V.W. Beetle 1641 6 4 0 0 5 0 9

20 Lynette Vile Canon Alfa 1998 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Ian Edwards Suzuki  X90 1590 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Richard Pentney Suzuki  X90 1600 5 0 9 3 4 0 16

23 Les Lodge Dellow Mk1 1600 8 4 0 0 0 0 4

24 Gary Hobbs Ford Escort 1600 3 RET RET RET RET RET 0

25 Jerry Shepherd Fiat Panda 4x4 1000 9 0 0 0 5 0 5



WINDWHISTLE MOTOR CLUB
SINGLE VENUE CLUBSPORT CLASSIC TRIAL

16 March 2014

Comp.         
No.

Entrant Vehicle Engine 
Capacity

Class
Total          

Penalty         
Points

Total          
Time          
Secs.

Class Position Overall Position Status                              
E / N

17 Clive Kalber Ford Melos 1600 7 0 28 Broken Diff Trophy First Overall E

2 Neal Vile Fugative 1998 8 0 35 1st in Class Runner Up E

25 Jerry Shepherd Fiat Panda 4x4 1000 9 5 32 3 E

8 Peter Mountain BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 11 33 1st in Class 4 E

1 Nick Gibbs Marlin Roadster 1800 7 13 30 1st in Class 5 E

15 Graham Sweetland V.W. Beetle 2007 6 14 34 1st in Class 6 E

23 Les Lodge Dellow Mk1 1600 8 16 34 Novice Award 7 N

20 Lynette Vile Canon Alfa 1998 8 16 37 8 N

11 Nick Cleal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 1 20 27 1st in Class 9 E

21 Ian Edwards Suzuki  X90 1590 5 24 29 1st in Class 10 E

7 Rob Wells Suzuki  X90 1600 5 44 33 11 E

4 Peter Daniels V.W. Beetle 1600 6 44  32.1 + 5 12 E

14 James Mcleod Douglas Suzuki  X90 1600 5 45 31 13 E

19 Neil Baker V.W. Beetle 1641 6 61 39 14 E

22 Richard Pentney Suzuki  X90 1600 5 66 27 15 E

12 Brian Hampson BMW  Compact 1800 3 71 31 16 E

9 Brian Shore Triumph TR7 V8 3528 5 113 32 17 E

10 Robert Holden BMW 320 2000 3 185 43 18 N

5 Paul Warr Citroen 2CV 602 1 228 35 19 N

3 Paul Brooks Mercedes Smart Roadster 698 6 RET --------- 20 E

6 Daniel Bowden BMW 318 Ti 1800 3 RET 31 21 N

16 Caroline Ugalde V.W. Beetle 1600 6 RET 36 22 E

18 Pete Bishop Fiat Panda 2WD 1200 1 RET 29 23 N

24 Gary Hobbs Ford Escort 1600 3 RET 32 24 E

No Award Class 9 ORL + 5 point penalty


